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Monday, April 1 Tuesday, April 2

Ll
[[11:00pm - 2:00pm Commissioners with CTSI for 5 year Loss Analysis
and Pool Update (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

[[]10:00am - 11:30am HR Green Broadband meeting (Fremont
County Administration Room 208) - Rachel Miller

Wednesday, April 3

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

DZ:OOpm - 3:00pm Commissioners portraits (27 Wild Rose Dr, Canon
City, Colorado 81212, United States) - BOCC Calendar

(City Council Chambers)

pm Kevin - URA Meeting

Thursday, April 4

DS:OOam - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208)

[[]9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager,
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

O

Friday, April 5
BKevin@Title Board Hearing

[[112:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, April 6

DS:OOpm - 8:00pm Commissioners with Honor Flight banquet
(Pathfinder Park Event Center (6655 CO-115, Florence, CO 81226,
United States)) - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, April 7

BOCC Calendar

4/1/2024 7:14 AM



D12:00pm - 2:00pm City/City/County Luncheon (Florence) - Admin
Calendar
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Monday, April 8 Tuesday, April 9

[[l9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar<

[[]2:00pm - 5:00pm Full review Zoning Amendment workshop (Room
208) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, April 10

D8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) -
BOCC Calendar<

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, April 11

[[]9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee
Meetings (CCl Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

[[]5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours O

Friday, April 12

[[]9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee
Meetings (CCI Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

DS:OOpm - 9:00pm Commissioners with PCC Fremont Hall of Fame
(Pathfinder Park and Event Center (6655 CO-115, Florence, CO)) - BOCC
Calendar

Saturday, April 13

Sunday, April 14

BOCC Calendar

4/1/2024 7:14 AM



